
HUSBAND: Terry English ^Divorced )
born: place:
Marr:

lied:
place:

place:

K.itPAKtK; Triirii ftni
RELATION: Coi.iffi i n

lU. ^OOpSlT

DATE PREPARED:.

OCCUPATION:

•^-8-1 99Q

R}ur: place:
FATHER: MOTHER:
other wives:

relioion: hobbv:

WIFE: OCCUPATION:
born: 8-1 0-1938 Place: Tin inn S.P.

Marr: place:
died: place:
bur: place:
FATHER: JamPS Jasnn Ancjf-ln MOTHER: KaT.hrinp Mrl pnwn
other wives

CHILDREN SEX
WHEN BORN WHERE BORN MARRIAGE DATE & place
WHEN DIED WHERE DIED TO WHOM

2

3

-

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

•



HUSBAND; Montgomery

5-25^
Marr:

FATHER

other wives

reliaion

WIFE:

born:
Mildrori pptty

Marr:

died:

bur:

FATHER:

other wives:

religion:

CHILDREN

15

16

SEX
WHEN BORN

WHEN DIED

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION BELOW

place:

P'ace:

place:

place:

MOTHER

MOTHER:

jTObbjr^

rnCK-MKtK: ,

RELATION- JVndGroon Coopeji'
W?990DATE PREPARED

OCCUPATION

OCCUPATION:

WHERE BORN MARRIAGE DATE &place
WHERE DIED TO WHOM


